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199402030000
37541

02/03/1994
04:11:31

RICKS
RICHARD A

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RICKS &
RICKS INC

199402030000
37541

02/03/1994
04:11:31

RICKS
RICHARD A

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RICKS &
RICKS INC

199402030000
37541

02/03/1994
04:11:31

RICKS &
RICKS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RICKS &
RICKS INC

199402030000
37541

02/03/1994
04:11:31

RICKS &
RICKS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RICKS &
RICKS INC

199402170000
54651

02/17/1994
03:36:31

SANDIFER
JOHN R JR

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SANTEC
SPECIALITIES
INC

199402170000
54651

02/17/1994
03:36:31

SANTEC
SPECIALITIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SANTEC
SPECIALITIES
INC

199402180000
55431

02/18/1994
11:57:15

REFLECTIONS
GALLERY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

REFLECTIONS
GALLERY INC

199402210000
57591

02/21/1994
01:54:46

SCOZZARO
ROSS A III

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

MOBILE AUTO
CLEAN CO
INC

199402220000
57741

02/22/1994
08:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOME
AND LAND
CREATIONS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOME
AND LAND
CREATIONS
INC

199402140000
48901

02/14/1994
10:47:02

WEAVER AND
ROBERTS
CORP

CORP
AMENDMENT

JAMES
WEAVER
CORPORATIO
N

199402150000
50871

02/15/1994
10:01:43

WALTER L
SIMS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

WALTER L
SIMS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199402010000
33171

02/01/1994
09:35:25

CAMP
BRANCH
STABLES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CAMP
BRANCH
STABLES INC

199402010000
33171

02/01/1994
09:35:25

CAMP
BRANCH
STABLES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CAMP
BRANCH
STABLES INC

199402030000
35921

02/03/1994
08:35:27

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
ASSOCIATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
ASSOCIATION
INC

199402030000
35921

02/03/1994
08:35:27

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
ASSOCIATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
ASSOCIATION
INC

199402150000
51451

02/15/1994
01:25:20

ABD
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ABD
ENTERPRISES
INC

199402150000
51471

02/15/1994
01:36:17

ADJUSTO
SUPER JACKS
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

PCO SUPPLY
INC



199402080000
43421

02/08/1994
03:41:31

BROOKS
SAMUEL C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BROOKS
COMPUTER
CONSULTING
INC

199402230000
58921

02/23/1994
09:16:09

CALERA
CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CALERA
CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE
INC

199402110000
47721

02/11/1994
02:13:22

DIVERSIFIED
LEGAL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DIVERSIFIED
LEGAL
SERVICES INC

199402110000
47721

02/11/1994
02:13:22

DIVERSIFIED
LEGAL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DIVERSIFIED
LEGAL
SERVICES INC

199402140000
48871

02/14/1994
10:14:56

HARRELL
BROTHERS
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G SERVICE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HARRELL
BROTHERS
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G SERVICE
INC

199402140000
48901

02/14/1994
10:47:02

JAMES
WEAVER
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
AMENDMENT

WEAVER AND
ROBERTS
CORP

199402040000
39191

02/04/1994
02:46:33

HMW
PARTNERS L
L C

LIMITED L CO HMW
PARTNERS L
L C

199402210000
57691

02/21/1994
03:50:06

HARBISON
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HARBISON
GROUP INC

199402210000
57691

02/21/1994
03:50:06

HARBISON
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HARBISON
GROUP INC

199402210000
57691

02/21/1994
03:50:06

HARBISON
MICHAEL W

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HARBISON
GROUP INC

199402280000
65141

02/28/1994
03:07:24

DRIVER
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INSTALLATIO
NS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DRIVER
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INSTALLATIO
NS INC

199402280000
65141

02/28/1994
03:07:24

DRIVER
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INSTALLATIO
NS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DRIVER
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INSTALLATIO
NS INC

199402150000
51451

02/15/1994
01:25:20

ABD
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ABD
ENTERPRISES
INC


