Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1994/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402030000 37541	02/03/1994 04:11:31	RICKS RICHARD A		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RICKS & RICKS INC						·
199402030000 37541	02/03/1994 04:11:31	RICKS RICHARD A		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RICKS & RICKS INC						
199402030000 37541	02/03/1994 04:11:31	RICKS & RICKS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RICKS & RICKS INC						
199402030000 37541	02/03/1994 04:11:31	RICKS & RICKS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RICKS & RICKS INC						
199402170000 54651	02/17/1994 03:36:31	SANDIFER JOHN R JR		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SANTEC SPECIALITIES INC						
199402170000 54651	02/17/1994 03:36:31	SANTEC SPECIALITIES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SANTEC SPECIALITIES INC						
199402180000 55431	02/18/1994 11:57:15	REFLECTIONS GALLERY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	REFLECTIONS GALLERY INC						
199402210000 57591	02/21/1994 01:54:46	SCOZZARO ROSS A III		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	MOBILE AUTO CLEAN CO INC						
199402220000 57741	02/22/1994 08:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOME AND LAND CREATIONS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SOUTHEASTE RN HOME AND LAND CREATIONS INC						
199402140000 48901	02/14/1994 10:47:02	WEAVER AND ROBERTS CORP		CORP AMENDMENT	JAMES WEAVER CORPORATIO N						
199402150000 50871	02/15/1994 10:01:43	WALTER L SIMS HOMEBUILDE RS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	WALTER L SIMS HOMEBUILDE RS INC						
199402010000 33171	02/01/1994 09:35:25	CAMP BRANCH STABLES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CAMP BRANCH STABLES INC						
199402010000 33171	02/01/1994 09:35:25	CAMP BRANCH STABLES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CAMP BRANCH STABLES INC						
199402030000 35921	02/03/1994 08:35:27	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION INC						
199402030000 35921	02/03/1994 08:35:27	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION INC						
199402150000 51451	02/15/1994 01:25:20	ABD ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ABD ENTERPRISES INC						
199402150000 51471	02/15/1994 01:36:17	ADJUSTO SUPER JACKS INC		CORP AMENDMENT	PCO SUPPLY INC						

	T					1	1	 1
199402080000 43421	02/08/1994 03:41:31	BROOKS SAMUEL C	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BROOKS COMPUTER CONSULTING INC				
199402230000 58921	02/23/1994 09:16:09	CALERA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CALERA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC				
199402110000 47721	02/11/1994 02:13:22	DIVERSIFIED LEGAL SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DIVERSIFIED LEGAL SERVICES INC				
199402110000 47721	02/11/1994 02:13:22	DIVERSIFIED LEGAL SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DIVERSIFIED LEGAL SERVICES INC				
199402140000 48871	02/14/1994 10:14:56	HARRELL BROTHERS AIR CONDITIONIN G SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HARRELL BROTHERS AIR CONDITIONIN G SERVICE INC				
199402140000 48901	02/14/1994 10:47:02	JAMES WEAVER CORPORATIO N	CORP AMENDMENT	WEAVER AND ROBERTS CORP				
199402040000 39191	02/04/1994 02:46:33	HMW PARTNERS L L C	LIMITED L CO	HMW PARTNERS L L C				
199402210000 57691	02/21/1994 03:50:06	HARBISON GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HARBISON GROUP INC				
199402210000 57691	02/21/1994 03:50:06	HARBISON GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HARBISON GROUP INC				
199402210000 57691	02/21/1994 03:50:06	HARBISON MICHAEL W	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HARBISON GROUP INC				
199402280000 65141	02/28/1994 03:07:24	DRIVER CONTRACTIN G AND INSTALLATIO NS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DRIVER CONTRACTIN G AND INSTALLATIO NS INC				
199402280000 65141	02/28/1994 03:07:24	DRIVER CONTRACTIN G AND INSTALLATIO NS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DRIVER CONTRACTIN G AND INSTALLATIO NS INC				
199402150000 51451	02/15/1994 01:25:20	ABD ENTERPRISES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ABD ENTERPRISES INC				